UNIVERSAL LIGHT BAR KIT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 071525  | P
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below
Project Name: Type:
Part Number: Date:
 ■ Universal Light Bar Kit designed for cost effective and energy efficient LED linear

A4
Four bars
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: 20LB/2F/840/U/A1PART #
FOOTNOTES：1.    Refer to SALES KITS REFERENCES for more details.                  2.    Contact factory for lead-time of 3ft bars (kit of 1, 2, 3, and 4) and 2ft bars (kit of 3 and 4).
 PRELI
M
IN
ARY 07
/1
5/
25
UNIVERSAL LIGHT BAR KIT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 3REV: 071525  | P
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
37934 8EMINVERTER
California Title 20 Compliant
8W Emergency LED Inverter
(Field Installation)
38096 24EMINVERTER
California Title 20 Compliant
24W Emergency LED Inverter
(Field Installation)
37937 CEILTESTACC
 Remote Round Ceiling Mount
Test Switch and Indicator Light
(Field Installation)
37938 WALLPLATE
 Single Gang Jbox Face Plate
(Field Installation)
MWS MWS
Microwave Sensor
(Field Installation)
MWSRC MWSRC Microwave Sensor Remote Controller
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
9-1/2”
9-1/2”
1-3/4”
23-5/8”
1-3/16”
13”
13”
2-5/8”
23-5/8”
1-1/2”
2-3/4”
4-1/2”
ø1/2”
ø1/4”
ø2-3/4”
1-1/8”
31-7/8”
5-1/2"
2-1/8"
 PRELI
M
IN
ARY 07
/1
5/
25
UNIVERSAL LIGHT BAR KIT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 4REV: 071525  | P
INSTALLATION
Emergency Inverter Installation
8EMINVERTER
Dim+ / 22AWG PURPLE Dimming in
AC Line /18AWG BLACK
AC LINE Switch / BLACK
AC Line / BLACK AC Line / 18AWG BROWN
Neutral / 18 AWG BLUENeutral / WHITE